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2015 Licensed Electrical Inspection Agencies

Address:

Telephone:
E-mail address:

Name of Agency: Albright Inspection Service, Inc.

P.O. Box 12436
Reading, PA 19612

Contact person: John Dunn

610.375.3177

john@albrightinspectionservice.com

Address:

Telephone:

Name of Agency: American Inspection Agency, Inc.

342 Miller Road
Sinking Spring, PA 19608

Contact person: Gordon Howresko

610-678-4336

E-mail address: aia.inc@juno.com

Address:

Contact person:

Telephone:
E-mail address:

Name of Agency:

1248 West Main Street
Ephrata, PA 17522

Randy B. Maurer

717-733-1654
randy.m@weknowcodes.com

Associated Building Inspections, Inc.

Name of Agency: Bureau Veritas North America, Inc. d/b/a

Address:

Contact person:

Telephone:
E-mail address:

Atlantic Inland Inspection, Inc.and
Guardian Inspection Services, Inc.
790 Park Way Drive
Broomall, PA 19008

Carol Barker

610-543-3925
carol.barker@us.bureauveritas.com
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Name of Agency: Code Inspections, Inc.
Address: 605 Horsham Road
Horsham, PA 19044

Contact person: Robert J. Heil

Telephone: 800.288.2633
E-mail address: bheil@codeinspectionsinc.com

Name of Agency: Commonwealth Code Inspection Service Inc.
Address: 176 Doe Run Road
Manheim, PA 17545

Contact person: Lucille Schilling

Telephone: 717.664.2347
E-mail address: cccisoffice@dejazzd.com

Name of Agency: Comprehensive Inspection Agency, LLC
Address: 71 Grove Street
Cressona, PA 17929

Contact person: Jerry R. Farro / Jeff Farro

Telephone: 570-573-2825
E-mail address: jrfarro@hotmail.com
jefffarro@gmail.com

Name of Agency: Contractors Inspection Services Ltd.
Address: 5029 Apple Lane
Mohnton, PA 19540

Contact person: Jim Franey

Telephone: 610.775.2269
E-mail address: cis4u@ptd.net

Name of Kraft Code Services, LLC

Agency: 34 East Lancaster Avenue
Address: Shillington, PA 19607

Contact Glenn Kraft

person:

Telephone: 610.775.7185

E-mail contact@kraftcodeservices.com
address: glenn.kraft@kraftcodesevices.com

Name of Agency: Lehigh Valley Inspection Service
Address: P. O. Box 423
Orefield, PA 18069

Contact person: Paul Jarrett

Telephone: 610-395-3827
E-mail address: |vis@ptd.net
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Name of Agency: Middle Atlantic Inspections, Inc.
Address: 302 East Pennsylvania Avenue
Feasterville, PA 19047

Contact person: Paul E. Buchhofer

Telephone: 800.352.3457
E-mail address: pbuchhofer@biupa.com

Name of Agency: Middle Department Inspection Agency, Inc.
Address: P. O. Box 2654
West Chester, PA 19380-0904

Contact person: Peter A. Conlow

Telephone: 610.696.3900
E-mail address: wexford80@worldnet.att.net

Name of Agency: Schwenks Code Enforcement, LLC
Address: 69 Gernants Church Road
Leesport, PA 19533

Contact person: Michael Schwenk

Telephone: 570.573.9975
E-mail address: michaelschwenk@comecast.net

Name of Agency: State Inspection Authority, Inc.
Address: 1797 Little Conestoga Road
Glenmore, PA 19343

Contact person: Richard J. Golashovsky

Telephone: 215-852-6785
E-mail address: electrojoc@aol.com

Name of Agency: Technicon Enterprises, Inc. II
Address: 200 Bethlehem Drive, Suite 201
Morgantown, PA 19543

Contact person: John Lefever

Telephone: 610.286.1622
E-mail address: jlefever@technicon2.com

Name of Agency: United Inspection Agency
Address: 180 South Main Street
Ambler, PA 19002

Contact person: Jay Halferty

Telephone: 215.542.9977
E-mail address: info@unitedinspectionagency.com
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